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GERMAN SHEPHERD WILKES-BARRE DICKSON CITY TOYOTA "96 TACOMA "PISTON 

KC, female, World Class 
German line. Imported 
directly from Germany, 

Lasso daughter. All shots 
& papers. Must sell to 
good home. $1500 

760-0310 
  

GERMAN SHEPHERDS 
East German dogs, 

suitable for protection 
or companionship. 

600 
(607) 862-5393 
  

KITTENS (2) 
FREE to good home. 
Tabbies, shots & 

dewormed. 654-3193 
  

® Grp 
A.K.C turn your house 
into a home. English 

style. Champion blood- 
lines. Health guarantee. 

All colors. $600 each 
Call 388-6432 

PUPPIES, 
Blood hound mixed. 
864-0883 

PUPPIES 

HUNGARIAN KUVASZ 
Ultimate guardian & 
family companion. 

$800 & up. 
(607) 862-5393 

Pet Services 330 

SATISFIED PETS 
Pet Sitting Service 

Mature, reliable, respon- 
sible. Call 675-3103 

  

  

  

Business 

Opportunities 

ATTENTION! 
Growing E-cOmmerce 

350 
  

$1,000-$7,000 a mo. 
@ 0:00 needs help 

www.2001cashonline. 
com 

GROWING BUSINESS NEEDS HELP! 
Work from anywhere. 

Mail- order/ 
E- Commerce. 

$522+/week PT. 
$1000-$4000 week FT 
www.GainingDreams 

(800) 704-7216 

LUNCHEONETTE 
FOR LEASE 

Located in a Truck Stop. 
For more info. leave msg. 
at 570-883-0841 

SOFTUB 
HOT TUBS 

Go! www.softub.com 
Stop making someone 
else rich! top 10 dealers 
average $4000 wkly! 
$4,995 start dash up, in- 
ventory secured. pro- 
tected territory training. 
Ron 800-711-5382 ext. 270 

SUCCESSFUL 
RESTAURANT FOR LEASE 

Kingston location, 
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available on balance wit 
excellent credit rating. 

For details call 
570-760-9001 

Appliances 415 

TV 25” in a beautiful wood 
cabinet television reception, 

need some repar. 
all 639-2748 aft 1:30pm 

  

Furniture & 

Accessories 

BOMBAY HABERDASHER 
Wall/ entertainment 

center less than 1yr old 
purchased over $4000, 
best offer over $2400. 
PIER ONE couch & love 

seat, olive $900. 
969-6906 

DINING ROOM SET - 
Cherry wood. Double ped- 
estal table, 8 carved ball & 
claw chairs, lighted china 
with matching server, still in 
cartons, retail $9,000. Sell 

445 
  

  

  

ELECTRIC WHEEL CHAIR 
Jet Power Chair, Jet 1, 

full warranty, never used 
38 hr 1 charge, hand op- 
erated. 883-1201 or 

819-5943 

Nh. —_, 
TV/Radio/Stereo 515 

SONY SURROUND SOUND 
AM/FM RECEIVER 
4 speakers with 

connections. $250. 
Call 693-2500 

  

Wanted 

Merchandise 535 
  

WANTED 
JUKE BOXES 

CALL 836-4153 

pA —-—_"— 
Homes For Sale 800 
  

AVOCA 

423 Pittston Ave. Beau- 
tiful duplex. 1st. fir unit 
has 2 BR’s, Ig. Kit.,, 3 
season porch, OSP. 2nd 
fir has 1BR, Kit, & LR. 
Call Charlie $72,500 

HELGE A LE 

    

ty L-N-% K-14) 
GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

BEAR CREEK VILLAGE 
Spacious, multi level, 
4Bdr, 2 2 bath, 2 acres, 
beautiful lake view, 3000 
sq. ft., 2 fireplaces, new 
roof, 2 «car garage, 
$199, 000 Call Bev/Art 
Karns @ 814-9837 Lewith 
& Freeman 

CLARKS SUMMIT 
3 br, 1 2 bath, Iv, dr, mod 

kit., hardwood floors, 
finished basement, 

1-2 car garage, full attic, 
deck. $115,000 
586-8382 

DALLAS 
All brick ranch, 3 bdr, 

11/2 baths, large lot, 3 car 
garage, nice neigh! 
close to Shopping center 
and schools. $145,000 

Call 696-1959 or 
833-4542 

REALTOR 

  

  

  

  

DALLAS 

  

Gorgeous brick & stucco 
Tudor, professional land- 
scaped, 4 BR, cherry kit., 
jacuzzi in master, gas & 
air, 3 car gar., reduced 
$209,900. Call Maribeth 
Prudential Landmark 

Properties, 
283-9100 

FREELAND 
Single home, completely 
remodeled 8yrs. ago. 
3br., new garage, rear 
deck & lg. eat-in kitchen. 
$72,000. 636-2523 

JENKINS TWP. 
Grey vinylred shutters, bay 
window. 5 BR, 2 full baths Lrg. 
eat in kit. w/dw & range. FR, 

closets. 

  

  

water 
$80,000. 674-0340 

KINGSTON 
EXECUTOR VERY 

ANXIOUS TO SELL!!! 
Ten rooms + screened 
patio. 40 E. Bennett St. 

Price reduced to $87,000 
563-2205 or 563-2110 

KINGSTON 
L/R, D/R, kit, Breakfast 
room, Laundry rm, Foyer, 
4 Bdr, 1 2 Baths, garage 
w/storage, $129,900 
Call MSC Preferred Prop- 
erties 288-3555 

  

  

  

| Call 570-313-4020 

IN BED- with maple 
head board. $75 
457-6860 

WHITE WICKER 
Chest 6 drawers w/ book 
case shelves $135, two 
matching night tables. 

$40. 288-2956 

  

Garage Sales & 

Flea Markets 

* kk 

450 
  

R HARVEYS 
LAKE 

POLE 311 

639-1871 
LIVE FROM 
NEW YORK!! 

THE GIRLS 
ARE COMING 

BIG 
CLEARANCE 

SALE 
slicer, triple 

oven pizza baker 
(Garland), Meat 

hamburger 
knocked 

milk car- 
tons, hot air fur- 
nace, gas & elec- 
tric, cast iron 
boiler, motors, 
accessories 

GIRLS,GIRLS! 
YOU NAME IT!   & WE GOT IT!!! 

LAFLIN 
3 or 4 BR, 1 3% bath 
ranch, finished lower 
level w/ FP, office, pool, 
garage, lot w/ exc. 
view, $149,900. By 
Owner. Call 655-9568 

LAFLIN 
Multi level, 9 room home 
w/ LR, DR, kit., 3 BRs, 
lower levels has FR, 
study, Rec rm w/ FP. HW 
firs., Ig. deck. 2 car gar., 
$139,500. 822-4288 

LAKE ARIEL 
2 or 3 bdr. new town- 

house on 7.26 acres with 
2 car garage. Fabulous 

view. Country living within 
30 minutes of Scranton. 
$107,900. 698-6592 

LAKE ARIEL- THE HIDEOUT 
Bi-level 9 room home. 4 

bdr, 2 bth, georgous 
kitchen, Ir & dr combo, 
large fmr, w/new pro- 
pane stove. Listed for 
$99,000. 698-9090 

LEHMAN 
2 story on 1+ acre land, 
3bdr, 1 bath, kitchen, L/R, 
Full bsmt, oil heat, septic 
& well, 2 car garage, Call 
477-5055 or 477-5956, 
477-3574 $79,900 

PLAINS 
FSBO. Hudson Gardens. 
Lovely 3 BR ranch, w/ 
finished -bsmt / FR, Ige. 
garage, spacious yard w/ 
above ground pool, 
$89,500. Call 829-5874 
or 824-5298. 

PLYMOUTH 
WOW! small v- dbl, 
needs work, 1st $7500 

Call 408-0829 W-B 

  

  

  

  

  

    
  

111 John St. 2 story, 3 
BR, 2 full bath home, w/ 
gas heat, c/a, in ground 
pool, 1 car garage, & 
mod. kit. MLS # 1AT0049. 
Call Lu-ann. $109,000. 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. REALY 

LYE GEL A LS 
K-21 -PX-1-) 

  

  

PITTSTON JENKINS TWP. 
498 S. Main St.. 

    

  

Cozy 2 Bedroom ranch 
home w/oil heat includes 
all appliances. Carport & 
enclosed porch MLS # 
OATO0099 REDUCED 
FOR QUICK SALE 
$44,500. Call Charlie 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

LUE TE A LTE 
829-6200 

PITTSTON- JENKINS TWP. 

REALTOR 

  

  

  

7 -71/2 Market St 
Side by side Bdl home w 
2 BR eac side, seperate 
utilites & OSP for 3 cars. 
MS# 1ATOO18. Low 
faxes. $59.900 Call Char- 
ie 

LEG EH ALLS 
ty L-B-PX-1-) 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

PITISTON 

   

     
REALION 
  

  

Lovely Ranch, 3 BRs, 
2 2 baths, hardwood 

firs., central air, finished 
lower level, heated in 

ground pool, & covered 
patios new roof. 

$132,000 
655-0443 

- SCRANTON 
North, 16 rooms, 3 baths. 

Formerly St Vincent’s 
Rectory. Could be a 
double home. Great 

neighborhood, close to 
everything. $89,000 

Call 342-4339 

SWOYERSVILLE 
FSBO, 6rms., new win- 
dows & carpet, freshly 
painted, new Wayne’s 
coating, air cond. incl 
Concrete bsmt., de- 
tached gar., fenced yard. 
Nice neighborhood. Call 
288-2685 before 9PM 

THORNHURST 
Reduced, FSBO. 4 BR, 3 /2 
baths, Golf, Pool & Tennis 
Cmmty. Many extras, good 
schools. $160,000. 516- 

574-7349 or 917-690-9818 

WEST PITTSTON 
311 Linden St. 

For sale by owner, 
2 story 3 BR, large LR & 
DR, hrdwd. firs. gas fp, 
new kit, partially fin. base, 
fenced in yard, Sse to 
school, $98,770 
570 655-3013 

WEST PITTSTON 
For Sale by owner, 3 bdr, 
cape cod, walking dis- 
tance to all stores, com- 
munity pool and 
churches. Well cared for 
home with newer car- 
peting, new bath, semi 
modern kit, all freshly 
painted inside and out. 

  

  

  

  

  

$75,000 655-6485 

WILKES BARRE 
19 LACKM ST 

  

  

2 story frame, one unit 
dwelling w/vinyl siding. 6 
rooms, 3 BR's, tile bath, 
powder rm, Ig. Kit. Gas 
heat. Lots of parking. 
Call Donna Morgan 

$77,500 
WM. R. MORGAN R. E. 
288-0313 287-7245 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
wi OF REALTORS, INC. 

WILKES BARRE 
For sale by owner. 
Townhouse on nice 
street near GAR High 
School. Asking $43,000; 
3 bedroom, 1 V2 baths, 
carpet & stove, off street 
parking, fenced-in yard, 
partially finished base- 
ment. No down payment. 
Cheaper than rent. Call 
287-6520, evenings only. 

WILKES-BARRE SOUTH 
For sale by owner. 2 unit 
duplex, brick, gas steam 
heat, OSP, Pre-approved 
buyer preferred. Avail 
immed. Call 784-6019 

  

    

Immaculate country 
cottage in the city. N 
Franklin by General 
Hosp., 3br., Ig., eat-in 
kitch, spac. l/r, dbl. lot, 
fully fenced, gar. & OSP. 
Gas heat. $57,500. 
Shown by appt. only. Call 
288-0207 

  

Mobile/ 

Manufactured 805 

200 DOWN, 181 monthly, 
buys this like new 14x70 3 
bdr, 2 bath, deck, shed, 
C/A, country setting, Call 1- 
800-468-9940 

500 CASH BACK! 
Buy a mobile home from 
us and put 500 cash in 
your pocket Call 1-800- 
331-4988 

DALLAS “30 TITAN 
14x70, 2 BR, 2 bath jet- 
tub, Cath Ceiling, Deck 

/Patio, w/d in built stereo. 
Exc. Location, exc. cond. 

Appliances.$13,000. 
675-1592 

SHAVERTOWN 
’98 Ritzcraft dble wide 
set up in Back Mt Park 
3 BRs, 2 baths, Ig eat in 
kit w island fireplace & 
many extras. $56,000 
neg. Serious inquiries 
only. Call 696-0262 

  

  

  

RE TE 
Lots & Acreage 810 

1 MI. SOUTH OF LOCC 
Recently developed - 
LOT 142 x 176, all utils, 

$28,900. LOT 120 x 107, 
all utils. $22,000. 
Call 570- 714-1296 

KINGSTON TWP. 
Lot for Sale, Back 

Mt. Sleepy Hollow, all 
underground utils incld, 
$46,500 Call 675-8576 

MEHOOPANY 
69 Acres 4 miles west of 
Mehoopany off Rt. 87. 

15 Acres of tillable land, 
hillside mature forest 
excellent for hunting, 

great view. Sold as one 
parcel only $2000 per 
acre. 607-732-4393 

SYLVAN LAKE 
Two 3s acre parcels, 
cleared, level, perked for 
sand mounds, comes 
with 100 ft. deep x 25 ft. 
wide piece of lakefront, 
asking $67,500 for both. 
Call 331-3475 

  

  

  

  

  

Farms 815 

WYOMING COUNTY 
72 Acres. 2 barns, 
pond w/ fish, spring, 
shed & 5 room home, 

1 72 bath. $300,000. 
Call 383-4101 

  

Ee. os no 
Vacation Places 820 

N. WILDWOOD N.J. 
Ocean front condo, 2 bdr, 

2 bath, 8/4-8/11 or 
8/18-8/25 $1000/wk. 
283-9477ask for Nick. 

  

Income & 

Commercial 825 

ASHLEY 
unfurn 4 rm. apt. w bath 
2nd flr, wd hook-up in- 
cluding heat, sewage & 
water $375 No pets. Non 
smokers 824-1071 

WILKES-BARRE 
$200 / mo. All utils in- 
cluded, share bath & 

kitchen. Laundry facilities 
avail. NO PETS. Sec. 

Refs. 570-822-9625 or 
Email rentesra@cs.com 

  

DALLAS AREA 
2 Br, heat & garbage 
incld, W/D hook up, OSP, 
country setting, $450/mo 
& security. 675-4750 or 
675-3517. 

DALLAS 
Country setting, 1st fl, 1 
BR, LR, DR, kit & bath. 
Stove, refrig., W/D, no 
smoking, no pets, Refs., 
sec. & lease. $345 + ht & 
elec. Call 675-4243 

DUPONT 
McLean St. 

  

  

  

DIRE 
Modern 2nd fl., 2 bdr., 
w/d hookup. Sewage & 

water included. 
Call 451-3135 

FACTORYVILLE 
2 Story renovated 
Victorian, 3 bdr., 
Ivr., dr., kitchen, 
hardwood floors, 

newer carpeting, gas 
heat $525/mo. + 
utilities & sec. 
587-5185 

FORTY FORT 
2nd fir, 1 bdr, newly re- 
modeled, $375/mo. inclds 
heat, 1 mo. sec deposit 
required, Call 287-6609 
ask for Linda for appt. 

HANOVER TWP. 
Lee Park Ave. 

2Bdr, 2nd fir, Newly re- 
modeled, kit & bath w/ 
shower, New carpeting, 
Heat & electric by tenant, 
new stove & ref, $350/mo. 
Call 760-6075 

KINGSTON 
1 BR, 2nd floor, private 
entrance, a/c, all appli- 
ances, w/w carpet, heat 
& hot water included, No 
Pets, Sec. req. 
287-9415 Iv. message. 

KINGSTON 
Beautiful Irg 1 bdr, W/W 
carpeting, W/D hook-up, 
OSP, No Pets! $400/mo. 

Call 288-9507 

KINGSTON 
Cozy 2 br, apt 
newly carpeted & 
painted wd in bsmt, 
$395/mo + utils call 287- 
2194 Mon-Fri 9-5 

KINGSTON 
Large 2 BR, 2nd fir. apt. 
W/lots of closets. Break- 
fast bar between Kit, DR & 
LR. w/FP & shelving. yard. 
OSP. $448.mo + Sec. Util 
& Ref. Call 822-8558 

KINGSTON 
modern studio apt., 3rd fir 
full kitchen, LR/BR combo, 
bath, water & heat incld., 
$300/ mo + sec., Call R& 
T Realty, 288-5990 

  

  

  

  

  

  

3rd fir 

  

  

  

DUPONT 
120 COMMERCE RD. 
NN YW > 4 

  

Solid masonry bldg. in like 
new condition was used 
as a machine shop 
w/offices above, central 
air & OSP for 14 cars. 
MLS #1ATOO13 

Charlie Call 
$212,000 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
== OF REALTORS, INC. 

LUE EEH A LT 
829-6200 

EXETER 
NEW LISTING 

  

  

     4200 Sq. ft. bldg. situ- 
ated on 2+ acres on high 
traffic street, paved area 
for parking, suitable for 
Mini Market, Fitness 
center, restaurant, . etc. 
Price includes all equip- 
ment, freezers, display 
cases etc. $275,000 Call 
Loretta.(Price neg. w/o 
equip.) 655-2771 

   Realty Inc. 

  

WILKES BARRE North 
Close to Mall, General 
Hospital, and Kings Col- 
lege. Three unit apt. 
bldg. 1-5 BRs, 1-3 BRs, 1- 
1 BR. New carpeting. In- 
cludes refrig. & stoves. 
W/d hookups, great for 
starter, live in one unit, 
collect rent on 6 others. 
Large yard. Priced to sell 
at $70,000. Call 1-800- 
752-5647. Serious in- 
quiries only. Ask for Jim.   

NANTICOKE 
Large 1 BR mod. Rei i apt 

water & garbage incl WW., 

$350./ Mo + Sec. Tenant pays 
uti.288-1643 Aft. 3PM. 

NANTICOKE 
Newly remodeled, single 
2 Bdr, new kit, new bath, 
new gas furnace, stove, 
ref, W/D, W/W carpet, 
blinds, ceiling fan, 
screened porch, lots of 
closets, and storage, 
$400/mo. + utils, sec de- 
posit, No Pets! Avail 08/01 
735-3014 

  

WILKES BARRE 
22 TERRACE STREET 
Renovated large two 
bedroom w/hardwood 
floors, appliances. Nice 
building w/sec. system, 
laundry & yard. Heat 
/HW included - $570./mo. 

Call 821-5599 

WILKES-BARRE 
3 rm apt, Mod Kit & bath, 
OSP, Heat & hot water 

incld, $400/mo. 
Call 822-4177 

. WILKES BARRE 
right, Spacious, Studio 

on 3rd fir. of historic bldg. 
at 304 S. Franklin St. WW 
carpeting. Kitchenette, 

OSP. $375,./mo includes 
heat & water. 333-5471 

WILKES-BARRE 
Efficiency apt, Mod Kit & 
Bath, OSP, Heat & hot 
water incld, $300/mo. 

Call 822-4177 

WILKES BARRE 
Heat & hot water in- 
cluded. 2 BR, LR, DR, Full 
bath. Front porch, full 
yard w/back deck, ww 
carpeting, Full cellar, 
OSP. $550. Sec. & Ref. 
Req . 883-0361 

WILKES BARRE 
Heights section. 
South Grant St. 

1st fir. apt. 4 rms & 
bath, w/w carpet, w/d 
hookup, full base- 
ment. Refrig. & stove 
included. Utilities by 
tenant. $290 mo. 
Sec. & refs. req. No 
pets. 970-6521 or 
639-3287 

» WILKES-BARRE 
modern 4 Rm w/ bath, 
heat & hot water incld, w/ 
plenty of OSP, Ref, stove 
incld w/ nice bk yard, 
W/D hook-up avail, bsmt. 
& attic avail for storage 
space, sec, ref, required, 
$450/mo. Avail immed. 
Call Al aft. 6pm or leave 
message 288-0106 

WILKES-BARRE 
Near Mercy Hospital, 
beautiful 2 BR, LR, DR, 
kit., w/d hook up, W/W 
carpeting, ceiling fans, 
gas heat, OSP, $425 / mo 
+ sec. & utils. 678-5455 
or 868-7020 

WILKES BARRE SOUTH 
1 BR apt., WW carpeting, 
Galley kit. W/LR. Osp. 
$307./mo. Includes heat, 
water & hot water 

CALL 822-8558. 

WILKES BARRE SOUTH 
2nd fir. 1 BR apt. in His- 
toric bldg. Large LR, & BR. 
includes Kit. w/appl. WW 
carpeting, rear porch. 
$350./mo includes heat, 
water & hot water. Sec. & 
Ref. Call 822-8558 

WILKES BARRE SOUTH 
2nd fir apt Entirely hard- 
wood floors Ir/dr w built 
ins. 3 brs & lots of clos- 
ets. Modern bath & kit 
w/appl. $477 /mo Incl all 
utils call 822-8558 

WILKES-BARRE SOUTH 
$380 / mo, heat and hot 
water incl. 1 BR, coin op- 
erated laundry, no pets, 

sec., refs., lease. 
Call 570-822-9625 or 
Email rentesra@cs.com 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

OLD FORGE 
811 Glennwood Rd. 1st or 
2nd fl, 4 rms., utility rm., 
w/d hookup. Nice area, 
no pets $450 + sec, gas 

heat all utilities inc. 
except electric. 
344-8309 

PITTSTON 
Carroll St. 

Modern & spacious, 1 bdr 
apt, appliances, W/ W * 
carpet, front & rear en- 
trances w/porch, bsmt 

storage, $330/mo. + Utils, 
sec, No pets! 654-3611 

PITTSTON 
New apt. 4 rooms, stove, 
refrigerator, dishwasher, 
W/W carpet. Security 
system, O.S.P. Deck. 
$425/mo + utilities & sec. 
654-0352. 

PITTSTON 
Very large apt. ist fir, 1 
BR, stove , refrigerator, 
W/D hook up, w/w car- 
pet, near bus rte., $300 + 
utils. Call 842-1264 

  

  

  

WILKES BARRE SOUTH 
Bright 2nd fir. 2 BR apt. 
Large LR, WW carpeting, 
Eat in Kit. OSP. $423./ 

mo. includes heat, water 
& hot water. Sec. & ref. 

CALL 822-8558 

WILKES-BARRE SOUTH 
Franklin St attractive & 
spacious 2 br w heat & 
water, ww carpeting, ac, 
laundry, osp, $410/mo 
825-7048 or Ive msg. 

WILKES BARRE- SOUTH 
Mod. 1st fir apt. near 
Mercy Hosp. 2 BR, Kit 
w/appl,. Dining area. & 
LR. Fully carpeted. 
$387./mo + Sec Util. & 
ref. CALL 822-8558 

WILKES BARRE- SOUTH 
Near Wilkes, bright 2/3rd 
fir. apt. w/spiral stair- 
case. 2 BR, LR & Kit. 
w/appl. OSP. Coin Op 
laundry. $477/mo. heat, 
water, hot water incl. Sec. 
& ref. CALL 822-8558 

  

  

  

  

PLAINS 
Modern 2 Br apt. Newly 
carpeted. Osp. Utilities by 
tenant, $425./Mo, + sec. 
829-7885 

SCRANTON — NORTH 
5 Room, totally 

remodeled. $450 
586-8758 

SCRANTON 
Upper hill, 2 bedroom, 
2nd fl., available July 

1, $400 + sec & ref. 
344-6476 

WEST PITTSTON 
Luzerne Ave., mod. 1 BR, 
1st fl., heat / water incid, 
$395 / mo + 1 mo. sec., 
no pets. 814-4396 day or 
388-2370 eves. 

  

  

    WILKES-BARRE South 
Newly renovated, w/w, 
W/D hook up, OSP, 1 BR, 
$275 + utils. Cats only. 
639-2273 after 12p.m. 

WILKES-BARRE South 
Newly renovated, w/w, 
W/D hook up, OSP, 3 BR, 
$375 + utils. Cats only. 
639-2273 after 12p.m. 

WILKES-BARRE 
Wyoming St. 

1Bdr, Kit & bath, w/ shower, 
L/R, Porch, New stove & 
Ref, Utils by tenant, 
$275/mo. Call 760-6075 

  

  

1/2 Double , 6 rooms, 
2 baths, totally 
remodeled. 

Separate utilities. 
$600 586-8758 
  

FOREST CITY 
2 Double, partially 
furnished, 3 bdrs., 1 
bath, oil heat. $550 
mo + util. & sec. 
785-2703 

HANOVER TWP. 
1 2 baths, 3 bdr, W/W 
carpeting, gas heat, 

$425/mo. + sec, all utils 
by tenant, Call 740-0563 

or 829-4862 Im. 

LARKSVILLE 

  

  

3br., gas heat, freshly 
painted, modern. 
$425/mo. + sec. All utili- 
ties by tenant. Ref. a 
must. Call 779-4964 or 
298-0977 Im. 

PARSONS 
  

4br., Ig. kitch., l/r, d/r, tile 
bath, full bsmt., SP. 
Heat & water incl. No 
pets! Sec., ref. & lease. 
$625/mo. Call 822-0789 

WEST PITTSTON 
Charming 2 br 72 dble 
w hard wood firs. lots of 
storage, front & rear 
porches, stove refrig 
sewer included sec & ref 
no pets, $595 
693-1468 

  

WILDWOOD CREST NJ 
Ocean Front on the 

beach 1 BR 
6/22-8/31 $1400 week 
9/14-9/28 $900 week. 

CALL 693-3525 

  

Garages 880 

SHAVERTOWN & 
WILKES BARRE 

2 Bay Garages. 
$90 a month. 822-8558 

  

Commercial 

Places 885 

995 BENNETT ST. LUZERNE 
Ground level. 

18x30 w/overhead 
door. $300 mo. 
288-2524 or 
288-4235 

995 BENNETT ST. LUZERNE 
Ground level. 

2 overhead doors 
11x12. Space ap- 

prox. 18x50 
$350 mo. 

288-2524 or 
288-4235 

993 BENNETT ST. LUZERNE 
Second Level 

17x26 $225 mo. 
288-2524 or 
288-4235 

  

  

  

  

WILKES-BARRE 
2 dble, 6 rms, 3 BR, bath, 
freshly painted, LR, DR, 
kitchen, full bsmt, all ve- 
netian blinds, in good 
shape, $425/mo + utils & 
sec. No Pets! Avail 07/15. 
344-9083 or 562-3603 

WILKES-BARRE -HEIGHTS 
  

3br., carpeting, stove, 
encl. porches. No pets! 
Avail. 8/1. ref., lease. 
$440/mo. + util. 
Call 825-0802 

i gee pi] 

House Rental 850 

BACK MOUNTAIN 
3 bdr, 3 full baths + 1br 

pool house, hot tub, 4 car 
garage, furnished, 

$2200/mo. Avail 08/01 
Call 477-1048 

EDWARDSVILLE 
3 BR single kit LR DR . 
W/D hook-up. gas heat 
W/W carpeting, yard 

porches,. $400/month + 
security utilities & refs. . 

288-0507 

KINGSTON 
3 bdr on Market St., Front 

& Rear porch, OSP in 
rear, $450/mo. + utils, 

Call 822-4177 

SHEATOWN 
2 BR home with Ig. 2 car 
gar. Quite side street, 
nice yard. Tenant pays 
all utils. except sewer. 
Avail. 7/1/01. $450 mo. 
Call Dale Williams 
Prudential Howell & 
Jones 822-5178 ext 

WILKES-BARRE 
58 Calvin St. 

2 dbl, 3 bdr, driveway, 
$450/mo. + Sec/ Refs. 
No pets. Call 824-3721 

WILKES-BARRE SOUTH 
207 Academy St. 

2 Dbl, 3 Bdr, 1 2 bath, 
mod Kit, L/R, D/R, W/W 
OSP, Yard, Attic, bsmt No 
Pets! $500/mo. + util + 
lease Call 323-3124 

WILKES BARRE SOUTH 
Fantastic 2 BR single 
home in residential 

neighborhood. New Kit 
w/Appl. Mod Bath, HD fir. 

on ist fir. Rear Deck 
Fenced yard. $445. + Util. 

CALL 822-8558 

WILKES-BARRE SOUTH 
Spacious, newly remod- 
eled, 3 BR, 1st fl. duplex, 
kit. w/ new oak cabinets, 
and all new appls. New 
gas FP in LR, ample clos- 
ets, bath has all new fix- 
tures, full bsmt storage, 
W/D hook up, private yard 
w/ carport, exc. location, 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

$700/mo + sec., lease, no 
pets. 883-4663 

Mobile/ 

Manufactured 855 
  

JENKINS TWP. 
Beautiful, 2 BR, 2 baths, 
Fireplace, washer, dryer, 
stove, fenced yard. OSP. 
ON dead end road not in 
park. $475+ Util & lease. 
No smoking. Pets con- 
sidered with extra sec. 
Avail 8-15. 603-0154 

MOBILE HOME LOT 
Fox ridge Trailer Park 

  

Rt.315, near Pocono 
Downs. $175/mo. 
Call 824-9988 

Vacation & 

Resorts 870 
  

FLORIDA- CLERMONT 
Orlando area 18 mi. from 
Disney. A frame. 1 BR + 
loft. Sleeps 8. Olympic & 
child size pools, play- 
ground adjacent, boat 
launch & beach on large 
lake within walking dis- 
tance. Present rate $442. 
per week. 570-675-1935. 

  

WYOMING 
Detached 2 rm efficiency 
apt, w/ garage & yard, 
$375 / mo + utils. Call 
Rothstein Realtors, 
Marge Pretzman, 288- 
7594 or 696-4217.   MAHOOPANY 

Susquehanna River 
Stay for as little as 
$250/wk in the beautiful 
Endless Mnts., on the 
river. Boat, cable TV, 
washer/dryer. 833-2070   

COMMERCIAL WAREHOUSE 
35,000 S.F block bidg. 
16 ft ceilings, gas heat, 
1 inside dock, 1 street 
level dock, sprinkler 
system, 5 offices, perfect 
for Light manufacturing 
or warehouse for sale or 
lease 650-1790 to inquire 

DICKSON CITY 
600 sq ft & 1300- 

5000 
BLAKLEY 

500 - 2000 sq. ft 
383-1030 

PERRY PLAZA 
Across from the 

Midway Shopping Center 

Stores for rent. 

Wyoming. 693-0319 

PHYSICIAN'S OFFICE 
Best Location in Exe- 
ter 1701 Wyoming Ave. 
next to First National 
Community Bank. Waiting 
room, receptionist office, 
3 operatory rooms, 1 X- 
ray room & break room. 
Very reasonable rates. 
Utilities & nightly cleaning 
included Office space 
also available 300, 400 or 
900 sq. ft. Central air, 
ample parking. Building 
tenants are physical 
therapy, 2 doctors, lab & 
pharmacy. 
655-9919 or 693-3876 

STORAGE SPACE 
10’x20° (200 s.f). en- 
trance at any time 
your own lock, $75/mo 
11 Tunnel St . Pittston 
654-3577 

WILKES-BARRE or 
HANOVER TWP. 

RETAIL or 
OFFICE SPACE 

S. Main St. or 

Sans Souci Pkwy. 
Reasonable Rent / 
Flex lease terms. 

High traffic area & off 
street parking. 

Central a/c & heat. 
Maintenance 

included. 

Call Days 822-4177 
Eves. 510-8233 

WILKES-BARRE 
Unique Office Space 

Architecturally stylish 2nd 
fir walk-up. 2nd block S. 
Main St., Adjacent to 
busy retailer. 1600 sq. ft, 
recently remodeled. 
$1200 mo includes utils & 
parking. Ken 823-0518 

  

  

  

  

  

  

BAKKER MARINE 
MID-SUMMER CLOSEOUT 

ON ALL HURRICANE 
DECKCRAFT! MODELS 
196,188, & 237’S! CUTS 
UP TO $3000, STOCK 

BOATS ONLY! 

BAKKER MARINE 
HAWLEY, PA 

(570) 226-4445 
WEB: 

BAKKERMARINE.COM 

PRE-LOVED CRAFT! 
10% DOWN 
FINANCING 

TEST RIDES TOO! 

20 GRUMMAN TOON- 
3995 $ 

18 SILVERLINE-$3495 
17 CHRISCRAFT-$4995 
21 GALAXY CUDDY- 
$4995 
18 CELEBRITY-$8995 
18 BAYLINER- $8995 
15 SEADOO SPTSTER- 
$8995 
20 GENESIS-$9995 
23 THOMPSON-$10,995 
CELEBRITY CUDDY- 
$13,995 
MAXUM V8-$19,995 
SWEETWATER TOON- 
$13,995 

BAKKER MARINE 
HAWLEY, PA. 

PH (570) 226-4445 
WEB: BAKKER- 
MARINE.COM 

OPEN 7 
DAYS/SPECIALIZING 

IN RAY ELECTRIC 
PONTOONS 

STARCRAFT "30 
60 Horsepower mercury, 
easy load trailer. Walk 

through windshield. Live 
well. trolling motor. 
Fish finder. $8500. 

562-1530 

  

  

ES... 
Antique & Classic 

Autos 935 
  

CARLISLE 
ALI-CHRYSLEF 
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